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GOALTENDERS

HANNAH
BRANDT2020

5-6 • 150
Right Shot

Vadnais Heights, Minn.
Nov. 27, 1993
PWHPA

HAYLEY
SCAMURRA1616

5-8 • 161
Left Shot

Getzville, N.Y.	
Dec. 14, 1994
PWHPA

HILARY		  (A)
KNIGHT2121

5-11 • 172
Right Shot

Sun Valley, Idaho	
July 12, 1989
PWHPA

GRACE
ZUMWINKLE1313

5-9 • 165
Right Shot

Excelsior, Minn.	
April 23, 1999
University of Minnesota (WCHA)

LEE			   (A) 
STECKLEIN22

6-0 • 170
Left Shot

Roseville, Minn.	
April 23, 1994
PWPHA

AMANDA
KESSEL2828

5-6 • 130
Right Shot

Madison, Wis.	
Aug. 28, 1991
PWHPA

LACEY
EDEN66

5-8 • 155
Right Shot

Annapolis, Md.
May 2, 2002
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

CAYLA
BARNES33

5-2 • 138
Right Shot

Eastvale, Calif.	
Jan. 7, 1999
Boston College (HEA)

JINCY
DUNNE1919

5-6 • 155
Left Shot

O’Fallon, Mo.	
May 15, 1997
PWHPA

KENDALL	  (C)
COYNE SCHOFIELD2626

5-2 • 125
Left Shot

Palos Heights, Ill.	
May 25, 1992 
PWHPA

ALEX
CARPENTER2525

5-7 • 155
Left Shot

North Reading, Mass.
April 13, 1994
KRS Vanke Rays (WHL)

SAVANNAH
HARMON1515

5-3 • 148
Left Shot

Downers Grove, Ill.	
Oct. 27, 1995
PWHPA

MEGAN
KELLER55

5-11 • 165
Left Shot

Farmington Hills, Mich.	
May 1, 1996
PWHPA

JESSE
COMPHER1818

5-8 • 150
Right Shot

Northbrook, Ill.	
July 1, 1999
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

HANNAH
BILKA2323

5-5 • 145
Left Shot

Coppell, Texas 
March 24, 2001
Boston College (HEA)

NICOLE
HENSLEY2929

5-6 • 155
Left Catch

Lakewood, Colo.	
June 23, 1994
PWHPA

MADDIE
ROONEY3535

5-5 • 145
Left Catch

Andover, Minn.	
July 7, 1997
PWHPA

RORY
GUILDAY3636

5-11 • 185
Left Shot

Minnetonka, Minn.
Sept. 7, 2002
Cornell University (ECAC)

TAYLOR
HEISE2727

5-10 • 168
Right Shot

Lake City, Minn.	
March 17, 2000
University of Minnesota (WCHA)

KELLY
PANNEK1212

5-8 • 165
Right Shot

Plymouth, Minn.	
Dec. 29, 1995
PWHPA

CAROLINE
HARVEY44

5-7 • 145
Left Shot

Salem, N.H.	
Oct. 14, 2002
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

ABBY
ROQUE1111

5-7 • 180
Right Shot

Sault Ste. Marie, Mich.	
Sept. 25, 1997
PWPHA
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PRONUNCIATIONS
Barnes, Cayla	 KAY-luh BARNS
Bilka, Hannah	 HAN-uh, BILL-kuh
Brandt, Hannah	 HAN-uh brant
Carpenter, Alex	 AL-ehx CAR-pin-ter
Compher, Jesse	 JEH-see KAHM-fuhr
Coyne Schofield, Kendall	 KEN-duhl COIN SKO-field
Dunne, Jincy	 GIN-see DUHN
Eden, Lacey	 LAY-see EE-dehn
Frankel, Aerin	 AIR-uhn FRANK-uhl
Guilday, Rory	 roar-EE gill-day
Harmon, Savannah	 Sah-VAN-ah HAR-muhn

Harvey, Caroline	 KEH-ruh-line HAR-vee
Heise, Taylor	 TAIL-oar HI-zee
Hensley, Nicole	 NIH-kohl HENZ-lee
Keller, Megan	 MEH-guhn KEHL-er
Kessel, Amanda	 ah-MAN-duh KESS-uhl
Knight, Hilary	 HILL-uh-ree NIGHT
Pannek, Kelly	 KEHL-lee PAN-nick
Rooney, Maddie	 MAH-dee ROO-knee
Roque, Abby	 AB-EE ROCK
Scamurra, Hayley	 HAY-lee SKUH-MORE-uh
Stecklein, Lee	 LEE STECK-line
Zumwinkle, Grace	 GRACE ZUHM-wink-uhl


